
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2020-0683-B

Evans Park Renovation
Project No. 6980

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: October 15, 2020, 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,116

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 19

Total Bid:
972,747.75$             
999,936.85$             

1,038,000.00$          
1,062,034.95$          
1,066,557.15$          
1,076,204.78$          
1,126,341.68$          
1,128,834.35$          
1,136,777.00$          
1,166,422.66$          
1,169,086.30$          
1,215,519.15$          
1,242,485.60$          
1,265,486.42$          
1,289,567.72$          
1,291,911.27$          
1,295,280.00$          
1,335,115.34$          
1,448,230.66$          

972,747.75$             

Vendor:
Eaton Construction
L.J. Design & Construction LLC 
Mart, Inc.
William H Company LLC
Tri-North Builders, Inc.
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.
SRH Landscapes LLC
American Landscape Systems, Inc. 
J.C. Commercial, Inc.
308 Construction, LLC
2L Construction, L.L.C.
HQS Construction, LLC
Authers Building Group, LLC 
Home Run Construction LLC 
Cooper General Contractors
UST General Contracting, LLC 
AUI Partners, LLC
North Rock Construction, LLC 
Northridge Construction Group, LLC

Recommended Vendor:

Eaton Construction

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

10/21/2020


	Recap

